
Sr. 

No
Date Day Guest Of Honour Topic Recording of the Session Attendance

1 21-04-2020 Tuesday Prof. Avinash Thakur Session on I.P.R
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1hJUuqxh874F6ZMW

pwwgLO_7GiQmCFEUd
80

2 23-04-2020 Thrusday Mr. Himanshu Saraf Entrepreneurship and start-up seminar
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1NIFcYn7fMpPqv9Hv

mWtnuI2yRkSMMkUP
50

3 27-04-2020 Monday Mr.Himanshu Saraf
“How to start a Start-up and its 

Challenges”
NA 72

4 29-04-2020 Wednesday Mr.Sumit Kumar Virtual Summer Internship 2020
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Gwx3MWoMlk_ay91aL

nuec5M1iiDDNgbk/view?usp=drivesdk
65

5 30-04-2020 Thrusday Mr.Bhinoy Jhaper
To Cultivate the Idea of 

Entrepreneurship

https://drive.google.com/open?id=1g4bgX9EnMJR65BDJ-

6e9nhCxkrMi50-v
65

6 01-05-2020 Friday Dr.Sonali Patil Demystifying Block-chain
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1Zt_oBlFgZd8bRV5yp

aYS6J88tGywnD8x
64

7 02-05-2020 Saturday Mr.Santosh Borade Situation Post COVID for Placements 
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1WV2T8uOcEtUQL0P

h_-rwDGnBZTWKLuWc
47

8 03-05-2020 Sunday Prof.Pranoti Kale
Practical Programming in Machine 

Learning

https://drive.google.com/open?id=12tgkTt5h1AiESN-

PsKkX5VXkT0rs0aS3
80

9 04-05-2020 Monday Mr.Yogesh Jadhav Latest Trends in Information Technology
https://drive.google.com/folderview?id=13WFkxKtfN6t-

Qk0IiyTP6H5PfHBjWJYv
68

10 05-05-2020 Tueday Mr. Kumar Anshu
Alternate Career Path Post COVID19 era 

for Students

https://drive.google.com/open?id=1gj5n5npmh_jqU57G

p898hB8PTIS4TB5U
64
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11 06-05-2020 Wednesday Mr.Avinash Shirode
Branch of Engineering is no Barrier to 

your Career.

https://drive.google.com/open?id=1gcIIALSJpFzWvHag35

CyuDS777tE8RCo
100

12 07-05-2020 Thrusday Mr.Manas Shirode

 Are we ready for the IT Job? A Deep 

Dive session on where we are and where 

we want to go..!!

https://drive.google.com/open?id=12uktZk_Dz6wwAZK

WETktId4A1h4sa4ap
39

13 08-05-2020 Friday Mr.Rushikesh Shukla What next After COVID19 for IT
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1GQFN8HYYQsYETJW

NfbQqSsBSmX1DK3W9
70

14 09-05-2020 Saturday Mr.Rahul Teni
Career Guidance and How to Face An 

Interview

https://drive.google.com/open?id=1PPF7_uCnbu6c8nM5

SUENowCERutBgnNI
68

15 10-05-2020 Sunday Mr.Amol Nitave Employment to Entrepreneurship NA 64

16 11-05-2020 Monday Dr.Parikshit Mahale
IoT: Overview, Use Cases and Application 

Development

https://drive.google.com/open?id=1oddL1h8zRsuX48M3

qBltnGaSfcXk76Y0
84

17 12-05-2020 Tuesday Mr. Anil Todkar
Technologies Shaping Business & 

Employability

https://drive.google.com/open?id=1yoSp7cmF8T2SeuNo

_cxsYoNGw3dx3fpG
72

18 13-05-2020 Wednesday Dr.Sunita Dhotre Intellectual Property - Know Your Rights
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1F7PM6DP_537Dgq5

XKueEzV7Yz3HSRmR_
70

19 14-05-2020 Thrusday Prof U.C.Patkar Self Introsecption NA 50

20 15-05-2020 Friday Dr.H.R.Bhapkar
Virus Graph and COVID-19 Pandemic: A 

Graph Theory Approach

https://drive.google.com/open?id=1oSjOwCpRzbrlP9_zZ

yLdzGP5qFCfaZKU
60

21 07-08-2020 Friday Mr. Parth Shukla
How to create Technical 

portfolio/resume using GitHub
NA 48

22 14-09-2020 Monday Mr. Shivprasad Byale Future scope for jobs and project works NA 53

23 23-10-2020 Friday Mr.Vishal Nerkar Software Application Sequrity NA 75

24 10-11-2020 Tuesday Dr.Shilpa Shailesh Gite Big Data Need of today's ERA NA 45


